Race Date
August 12, 2015

Overall
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Results By DMC Timing, Inc.

Name
Shannon Wargo
Renee Harden
Sarah Horbol
Malory Weber
Anna Brandt
Erin Laird
Michaela Bierly
Jules Frombach
Alexandra Kuzma
Kristin Groppe
Haley Parker
Annie Allen
Jenna Hinck
Brittany Fechko
Amanda Cusimano
Nora McKeown
Anna Martin
Abby King
Kaitlyn Dzuroff
Amanda Keim
Elizabeth Templeton
Chloe Bierut
Allison Ladd
Elise Pichola
Jennifer Newton
Terri Sack
Holly Porter
Emily Butler
Olivia Bechtel
Sara Wargo
Isabelle Kuzma
Hailey Acosta
Taylor Nowakowski
Elie Kaufmann
Meadow Smith
Shanna Koehler
Abby Christel
Claire Robertson
Brooke Franz
Isabella Petrus
Danielle Mallcott
Claudia Hermann
Tayler Badamo
Megan Seighman
Morgan Luedy
Kerry Sipler
Kara VanGilder

2015 CLASSIC @ MASTICK 5K

Overall Finish List

WOMEN / GIRLS 5K RUN

City

Lakewood OH
Lakewood OH

Avon OH

Lakewood OH

Rocky River OH

Medina

Bay Village OH

Avon OH

Avon OH
Valley City OH

avon OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

607
559
88
679
28
299
80
214
116
79
379
266
238
685
226
26
187
129
117
190
84
29
14
27
209
25
580
186
290
610
115
217
274
643
75
47
137
301
555
16
389
378
39
509
376
64
502

17
32
29
26
16
17
17
14
15
13
16
13
16
25
16
16
15
15
17
13
15
17
15
17
41
17
15
16
17
14
17
16
17
15
12
14
17
16
14
14
13
15
17
16
16
15
18

F
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
25-29
15-16
17-18
17-18
13-14
15-16
13-14
15-16
13-14
15-16
25-29
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
13-14
15-16
17-18
15-16
17-18
Top Fin
17-18
15-16
15-16
17-18

5 13-14

13

14

10
15

16
11
17
18
19
12

17-18
15-16
17-18
15-16
1-12
13-14
17-18
15-16
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16
17-18
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18

Time
19:11.83
19:15.22
19:16.29
20:11.58
20:27.76
20:37.04
20:37.38
20:39.55
20:44.90
20:45.26
20:46.46
20:52.86
21:05.88
21:08.77
21:10.28
21:11.89
21:15.48
21:16.05
21:40.11
21:41.01
21:43.95
21:45.76
21:48.10
21:50.11
21:50.64
21:51.44
21:53.99
21:55.62
22:02.15
22:04.04
22:05.63
22:08.31
22:10.84
22:16.85
22:18.78
22:23.54
22:29.05
22:30.22
22:30.97
22:41.18
22:42.48
22:43.84
22:47.05
22:48.11
22:56.33
22:57.53
23:06.85

08/12/2015 07:44:58

Pace

6:11/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:31/M
6:36/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:27/M



Race Date
August 12, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Results By DMC Timing, Inc.

Name
Mafe Chaves
Makenzie Lauter
Genavieve Papagna
Sydnie Firment
Jing Fong
Kylie Finneran
Abby LaForm
Emma Hvizdos
Kelsey Verhoff
Rachel Farney
Alexa Pudloski
Jancie Phillips
Lauren Lowell
Elise Covell
Lexi Firment
Olivia Rodriguiz
Aubrey Crabb
Erin McNulty
Trinity Bryant
Kate Kennedy
Sydney Palcisko
Abby Sidloski
Emma Srec
Amanda Gothier
Michelle Klinger
Claire Bickley
Shaina Kovatch
Anna Maxwell
Claire Cutlip
Haley Carissimi
Cecilia Yeckley
Kennedy Howell
Eden Copley
Megan Demagall
Madison Groppe
Caitlyn Jugler
Lauren Smith
Morgan Dobos
Mackenzie Glass
Rachel Dietz
Samantha Glass
Amanda Konet
Julia McKeown
Margot Lybarger
Marissa Meyers
Maddie Roschival
Makenzie Finneran

2015 CLASSIC @ MASTICK 5K

Overall Finish List

WOMEN / GIRLS 5K RUN

Sandusky OH

Valley City OH

Valley City OH

Sheffield Village OH

Sandusky OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

15
362
617

53
430
241
392
234
598

51
245
160
426
381

52
193
382
324
431
508
578
120
345
318

1001
692
358
457
387
691
247
503
648
551
265
359

54

7111
479
646
478
372

19
447
477
585
242

14
16
15
15
15
17
15
11
16
14
15
33
16
17
15
16
15
19
15
14
15
14
16
13
27
18
24
16
12
15
13
17
16
15
12
17
14
11
14
15
15
17
14
16
13
14
14

F
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10
20
21
22
23
13
24

2
25
11
26

1
27
14
28
29
30

1
31
12
32
13
33
14

3
15

2
34

3
35
15
16
36
37

4
17
16

5
17
38
39
18
18
40
19
20
21

13-14
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
17-18
15-16
1-12
15-16
13-14
15-16
30-34
15-16
17-18
15-16
15-16
15-16
19-24
15-16
13-14
15-16
13-14
15-16
13-14
25-29
17-18
19-24
15-16
1-12
15-16
13-14
17-18
15-16
15-16
1-12
17-18
13-14
1-12
13-14
15-16
15-16
17-18
13-14
15-16
13-14
13-14
13-14

Time
23:08.13
23:09.40
23:09.70
23:10.01
23:10.89
23:11.60
23:13.57
23:14.65
23:15.55
23:16.05
23:18.31
23:20.70
23:22.45
23:26.74
23:28.06
23:29.19
23:29.65
23:31.24
23:32.54
23:33.54
23:34.86
23:37.36
23:40.78
23:42.18
23:43.13
23:44.41
23:47.02
23:47.45
23:51.23
23:51.52
23:52.21
23:52.94
23:53.15
24:00.46
24:02.91
24:04.33
24:.04.74
24:06.39
24:06.83
24:12.55
24:13.44
24:13.97
24:14.58
24:17.19
24:18.89
24:19.76
24:20.73

08/12/2015 07:44:59

Pace

7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:32/IM
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:42IM
7:42IM
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:42IM
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M



Race Date
August 12, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Results By DMC Timing, Inc.

Name
Hannah Allenson
Sara Koeth
James Kooser
Molly Drews
Alex Balson
Mary Bloomfield
Sarah Perusek
Isabella D'Alessandro
Molly Zupancic
Sarah Guerry
Brooke Lynch
Christina Kinkelaar
Becky Hoen
Grudzinski Megan
Megan Manass
Delia Lowry
Avery Erskine
Meredith Garrity
Lily Palisin
Dusica Vasic
Olivia Vozar
Kelly Purgason
Hannah Waters
Katherine Buller
Abby Phillips
Emily Eberlrin
Katie Wojnowski
Julia Koehler
Maani Patel
MaQuila Norman
Zaireea Norman
Erin Demagall
Clara Waoh
Brianna Kirlough
Carol Pratt
Sydney Hoffman
Isabella Fischer
Jillian Salis
Collette Joyce
Alexis Brown
Leah Robertson
Alison Gouch
Stephanie Burger
Abby Cole
Olivia Koval
Ashleigh Bublinec
Isabel Johnson

2015 CLASSIC @ MASTICK 5K

Overall Finish List

WOMEN / GIRLS 5K RUN

City

Medina OH

NO OH

North Olmsted OH

NO OH

Fairview park OH
Avon OH

Valley City OH
NO OH

Avon OH

Valley City OH

Valley City OH

Sandusky OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
452 17 F 19 17-18
569 14 F 22 13-14
570 15 M 1 0-0
307 17 F 20 17-18
308 14 F 23 13-14
377 13 F 24 13-14
50 15 F 41 15-16

2 10 F 6 1-12
165 11 F 7 1-12
181 16 F 42 15-16
132 15 F 43 15-16
107 17 F 21 17-18

4 99 F 1 60-99
37 33 F 2 30-34
697 32 F 3 30-34
283 15 F 44 15-16
267 13 F 25 13-14
311 14 F 26 13-14
641 12 F 8 1-12
489 21 F 3 19-24
600 14 F 27 13-14
191 17 F 22 17-18
121 16 F 45 15-16
216 15 F 46 15-16
579 17 F 23 17-18
18 14 F 28 13-14
11 14 F 29 13-14
48 17 F 24 17-18
668 13 F 30 13-14
510 16 F 47 15-16
511 17 F 25 17-18
550 12 F 9 1-12
30 16 F 48 15-16
568 14 F 31 13-14
487 55 F 1 50-59
327 18 F 26 17-18
244 14 F 32 13-14
667 16 F 49 15-16
441 14 F 33 13-14
83 16 F 50 15-16
446 17 F 27 17-18
192 16 F 51 15-16
337 27 F 4 25-29
657 15 F 52 15-16
571 14 F 34 13-14
483 14 F 35 13-14
232 16 F 53 15-16

3

Time
24:21.82
24:23.74
24:26.56
24:28.29
24:34.83
24:37.67
24:41.46
24:43.19
24:47.56
24:56.53
24:57.51
25:00.45
25:01.27
25:03.83
25:05.13
25:05.81
25:06.17
25:07.67
25:11.27
25:12.15
25:13.03
25:13.44
25:15.80
25:16.84
25:18.53
25:19.65
25:20.65
25:21.80
25:23.27
25:24.00
25:24.27
25:27.62
25:29.90
25:30.57
25:38.67
25:44.95
25:45.75
25:49.27
25:53.58
25:53.88
25:56.42
25:59.10
26:00.54
26:01.86
26:02.25
26:03.27
26:05.00

08/12/2015 07:44:59

Pace

7:51/M
7:52IM
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:18/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:25/M



Race Date
August 12, 2015

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Results By DMC Timing, Inc.

Name
Ellie Frey
Marissa Doi
Kayleigh Flood
Sophie Sanders
Autumn Saddler
Kathleen O'Donnell
Emily Perry
Tyler Courtright
Ashlynn Kelley
Abigail Vagu
Serena Belino
Sarah Reilly
Madeline Davis
Katelyn Blough
Grace Slattery
Elise Rezabeck
Abby Rosol
Mary Ann Stropkay
Paula Atfield
Hannah Boesger
Alexa Holl
Samantha Meyer
Paige Bodnar
Molly Ptacek
Melissa Jaskola
Juliet Deanne
Brooke Landis
Allie Mangan
Alison Tighe
Lisa Smith
Jackson Chazzlyn
Sidney Allen
Caitlin McKee
Samantha Martin
Emilee Tancak
Savannah Wright
Juliana Fike
Mari Vanderkarr
Maddie Dietrich
Jackie Kennedy
Olivia Dodd
Emily Statzer
Melissa Morales
Casey Frey
Emma Beltz
Elena Dyke
Isabel Romeo

2015 CLASSIC @ MASTICK 5K

Overall Finish List

WOMEN / GIRLS 5K RUN

City

Medina OH

Medina OH

NO OH

Grafton OH

Valley City OH

North Olmsted OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

383
439
554
451
654
442
450
352
565

46
444

74
342
118
380
366
686
688
434
213

21
676
373
133
163

22
482
315
593
363

60

82

44
230
364
602
553
312
225
470
655
469
275
485

55
453
435

16
14
13
14
14
17
14
17
12
16
13
12
13
12
15
15
10
43
17
16
16
11
12
15
38
15
17
13
14
49
15
16
15
14
14
14
12
16
17
14
14
15
17
17
15
17
17

F
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54
36
37
38
39
28
40
29
10
55
41
11
42
12
56
57
13

1
30
58
59
14
15
60

1
61
31
43
44

1
62
63
64
45
46
47
16
65
32
48
49
66
33
34
67
35
36

15-16
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
17-18
13-14
17-18
1-12
15-16
13-14
1-12
13-14
1-12
15-16
15-16
1-12
40-44
17-18
15-16
15-16
1-12
1-12
15-16
35-39
15-16
17-18
13-14
13-14
45-49
15-16
15-16
15-16
13-14
13-14
13-14
1-12
15-16
17-18
13-14
13-14
15-16
17-18
17-18
15-16
17-18
17-18

Time
26:05.34
26:08.04
26:08.31
26:18.35
26:22.52
26:22.88
26:23.64
26:24.22
26:24.65
26:29.51
26:30.83
26:31.28
26:31.60
26:31.96
26:34.59
26:39.10
26:40.04
26:40.50
26:42.56
26:44.06
26:44.37
26:47.84
26:48.18
26:49.33
26:52.75
26:54.17
26:56.54
26:57.51
26:57.85
26:59.38
27:00.78
27:01.10
27:01.36
27:03.09
27:08.88
27:10.05
27:13.54
27:14.43
27:15.25
27:19.35
27:19.55
27:21.20
27:23.70
27:24.09
27:28.08
27:34.28
27:35.26

08/12/2015 07:45:00

Pace

8:25/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
8:54/M



Race Date
August 12, 2015

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Results By DMC Timing, Inc.

Name
Samantha Bradford
Anastasia Alvelo
Allison Kortowich
Madeline Gardner
Libby Carper
Savannah Utlak
Alexis Shomon
Tera Vangelos
Kara Gillespie
Amy Cristiano
Abby Buchwald
Isabel Stitchick
Adelena Bogdon
Megan Schuster
Morgan Palcisko
Josoe Uram
Grace Conrad
MacKenzie Vacha
Ruthanne Hosack
Evelyn Homoelle
Allison Rattay
Alexi Ransbottom
Juliana Ross
Natalie Curry
Helen lrwin
Claire Nakel
Rachel Landis
Aly Ammar
Lexi Sharp
Kaylee Norris
Jamie Kennedy
Isabella Dombrowski
Mariana Stockman
Emily Templeton

Anna Grace Kazanowski

Haley Carl
Emma Smith
Alexis Neuhasu
Valerie Delsanter
Erica Chambers
Rachel Hannu
Abby Boerwinkle
Abby Lorincz
Katie Ware
Gabby Dever
Amanda Cobot
Sanibel Whelan

2015 CLASSIC @ MASTICK 5K

Overall Finish List

WOMEN / GIRLS 5K RUN

City

Cleveland OH
Avon OH

NO OH

NO OH

Valley City OH

Valley City OH
Valley City

Medina OH

Avon OH

Bay Village OH
North Olmsted OH

Valley City

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

40
640
273
456
142
594
669
658
179
224
659
356
540
499
577
656
548
595
561
349
493
582
501

20
445
322
481
661

36
313
476
694
185

89
693
147
317
645
365
544
672
504
498
601
396
455
357

16
14
14
13
16
13
17
15
17
17
14
13
12
13
14
16
15
13
14
13
13
14
17
14
15
14
14
20
39
15
13
13
13
13
12
14
12
17
18
16
13
13
12
12
14
17
12

F
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68
50
51
52
69
53
37
70
38
39
54
55
17
56
57
71
72
58
59
60
61
62
40
63
73
64
65

15-16
13-14
13-14
13-14
15-16
13-14
17-18
15-16
17-18
17-18
13-14
13-14
1-12
13-14
13-14
15-16
15-16
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
17-18
13-14
15-16
13-14
13-14

4 19-24

74
66
67
68
69
18
70
19
41
42
75
71
72
20
21
73
43
22

35-39
15-16
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
1-12
13-14
1-12
17-18
17-18
15-16
13-14
13-14
1-12
1-12
13-14
17-18
1-12

Time
27:44.84
27:45.49
27:46.09
27:55.17
27:55.90
27:57.12
27:57.44
27:59.74
28:00.74
28:01.62
28:02.39
28:03.50
28:05.43
28:07.93
28:11.75
28:14.88
28:15.26
28:16.40
28:17.94
28:19.49
28:19.89
28:21.55
28:22.06
28:28.00
28:30.87
28:35.68
28:38.50
28:39.75
28:42.29
28:43.64
29:00.42
29:03.37
29:04.09
29:04.68
29:10.81
29:16.91
29:19.34
29:30.95
29:35.58
29:38.52
29:39.55
29:42.46
29:44.33
30:06.63
30:08.41
30:16.46
30:17.58

08/12/2015 07:45:01

Pace

8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:23/IM
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:46/M
9:46/M



Race Date
August 12, 2015

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Results By DMC Timing, Inc.

Name
Sophia Mayer-Mack
Kelly Manuszak
Anna Walker
Beatrice Dorenkott
Alexandra Kell
Abbey Hammer-Hiber
Amy Hammer-Hiber
Delaney Bly
Emily Brown
Amy Maddock
Morgan Ferro
Faith Krakowski
Cora McCully
Melanie Ferguson
Melissa Stickney
Claira Braun
Amanda Weietzke
Sidnet Traine
Megan McSweeney
Dakota Burrell
Gillian Szues
Meaegan Hille
Kara VanHinbergen
Kelsey Saxton
Rachel Dorski
Donna McFarland
Amy Hanley
Haily Gutierrez
Grace Lavelle
Zoe Budzar
Nylah Brown
Kelli Zacharias
Addison Soukup
Rachana Patel
Sue Schanz
Megan Yeager
Hannah Bohn
Kylie Blevins
Sydney Holliday
Emily Suleiman
Hayley Sipler
Anwar Zahryeh
Taylor Booth
Tara Carr
Hannah Posedul
Sophie Kolibas
Jodi Frank

2015 CLASSIC @ MASTICK 5K

Overall Finish List

WOMEN / GIRLS 5K RUN

ROCKY RIVER
Medina OH

Litchfield OH

Cleveland OH

Avon OH

North Olmstead OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

432
536
235
438
564
138
159
339
394
106
17
572
136
552
95
428
134
298
280
541
590
500
76
443
243
336
281
674
429
440
488
384
436
249
9
65
130
539
638
433
178
427
454
279
449
49
164

16
33
16
15
14
10
48
17
17
40
14
13
16
14
46
17
15
16
15
13
13
12
14
13
15
56
26
13
17
17
15
48
16
36
57
15
15
13

9
16
11
18
17
27
16
15
45

F
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76

4
77
78
74
23

2
44
45

2
75
76
79
77

3
46
80
81
82
78
79
24
80
81
83

2

15-16
30-34
15-16
15-16
13-14
1-12
45-49
17-18
17-18
40-44
13-14
13-14
15-16
13-14
45-49
17-18
15-16
15-16
15-16
13-14
13-14
1-12
13-14
13-14
15-16
50-59

5 25-29

82
47
48
84

4
85

3

3
86
87
83
25
88
26
49
50

6
89
90

5

13-14
17-18
17-18
15-16
45-49
15-16
35-39
50-59
15-16
15-16
13-14
1-12
15-16
1-12
17-18
17-18
25-29
15-16
15-16
45-49

Time
30:20.03
30:24.05
30:24.58
30:26.08
30:30.96
30:33.29
30:34.68
30:36.30
30:50.15
30:54.55
30:57.42
30:59.76
31:09.01
31:18.78
31:19.00
31:29.43
31:34.27
31:38.15
31:40.99
31:41.62
31:42.55
31:44.95
31:53.97
31:56.14
31:56.61
32:06.53
32:09.65
32:12.24
32:14.06
32:31.66
32:33.94
32:45.40
32:52.56
33:13.92
33:25.06
33:48.76
33:51.45
33:54.64
33:59.64
34:01.74
34:02.50
34:12.87
34:25.98
34:26.52
34:27.37
34:29.10
34:38.41
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Pace
9:47/M
9:48/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:52/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:00/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:18/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
10:43/M
10:47/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:58/M
10:58/M
10:59/M
11:02/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:07/M
11:07/M
11:10/M



Race Date 2015 CLASSIC @ MASTICK 5K
August 12, 2015 Overall Finish List

WOMEN / GIRLS 5K RUN

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
283 Jennifer Jugler 361 39 F 4 35-39 35:13.00 11:22/M
284 Gillian Salas 353 17 F 51 17-18 35:17.05 11:23/M
285 Beth Sanders 278 38 F 5 35-39 35:38.07 11:30/M
286 Danelle Boomer 276 41 F 3 40-44 35:38.35 11:30/M
287 Tania Bierly 86 42 F 4 40-44 36:06.97 11:39/M
288 Lori Ozmur 335 47 F 6 45-49 36:40.00 11:50/M
289 Erika Peter 334 45 F 7 45-49 36:40.33 11:50/M
290 Kayler Frey 458 13 F 84 13-14 37:39.01 12:09/M
291 Megan Ksiezyk 495 13 F 85 13-14 37:56.94 12:14/M
292 Delanie Lockard Valley City 573 12 F 27 1-12 40:57.03 13:13/M
293 Mariana Binfield 411 13 F 86 13-14 40:59.14 13:13/M
294  Wendy Wilkins 448 14 F 87 13-14 41:02.42 13:14/M
295 Megan McGuinness 319 12 F 28 1-12 45:31.51 14:41/M
296 Karen Porchetta Avon OHIO 690 49 F 8 45-49 46:49.06 15:06/M
297 Nicole Robin 584 14 F 88 13-14 53:28.04 17:15/M
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